Socket Card Manual
ForgeFPGA™ Socket Card #3
R12UM0066EU01012   Rev.1.02
Mar 19, 2026
 Page 1
© 2026 Renesas Electronics
ForgeFPGA™ Socket Card #3 is a development
board designed for emulation and prototyping of

Mar 19, 2026
 Page 16
5. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SLG7SC3 ForgeFPGA Socket Card #3 (ID-06090202)
SLG47921V-SKT ForgeFPGA Socket Card #3 (part number SLG7SC3),
20 Samples of SLG47921V and SLG479PMODLED Adapter
SLG47912V-SKT ForgeFPGA Socket Card #3 (part number SLG7SC3),
20 Samples of SLG47912V and SLG479PMODLED Adapter
ForgeFPGA™ Socket Card #3 User Manual
R12UM0066EU01012   Rev.1.02
Mar 19, 2026
 Page 17